					1		_		
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRA			BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 0	OF PAGES 1			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NUMBER 0 0 0 5	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 05-16-2025	4. RE					ROJECT NUMBER (if applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY	36C263	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE						
Department of Veterans Affairs NETWORK 23 CONTRACTING OFFICE Dwayne Brauch Contract Officer 4801 Veterans Drive St. Cloud MN 56303		_	Same as Block 6:	,		·			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Number, street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NUMBER					
To all Offerors/Bidders				36C26325B0007					
				X 9	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NUMBER					
CODE FACILITY CODE					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 11. THIS ITEM	M ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATION	S				
	copies of the amendment ommunication which includes ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE ue of this amendment you des	ent; (b) a refere E RECE sire to c s refere	By acknowledging recence to the solicitation IPT OF OFFERS PRICE hange an offer already ence to the solicitation	eipt of the and amount of the and amount of the and this eight of the and this eight of the and this eight of the and	nis amendment on each lendment numbers. FA THE HOUR AND DATE ted, such change may	h copy AILURE E SPE be ma	of the E OF YOUR CIFIED MA de by letter	Υ	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATION	IS OF CONTRACTS	S/ORD	FRS				
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER				•				
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	H IN ITEN	II 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT OI	RDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF I		CHANGES	s (such as changes in pa	ying office	, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this docum	nent and	d return <u>1</u>	copies t	to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by	UCF section headings, including solicitat	ion/contra	ct subject matter where feasib	le.)					
Project Number: 656-19-307, Remodel Bl POC: Dwayne Brauch; dwayne.brauch@va.g									
The purpose of this amendment is as fo 1. Solicitation will remain June 26, 2 2. Publish VAAR 852.219-75 Limitations 3. Publish Safety or Environmental Vio 4. Price Breakdown blank and Questions 5. Publish Questions and Answers, Memo All other terms and conditions remain	025 @ 9:00am for bid on Subcontracting Ce lations and WMR Infor form ry cabinet measuremer	ert of rmatio	Compliance - 2 on 2 - pages		s				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	enced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	hanged, re	emains unchanged and in full for	orce and e	ffect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		I	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRADWayne Brauch		,	A-VHA	-RPOC-20	25-0003	
Dan Walters, President		-	Contracting Offi						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	NITED STATES OF AMERICA			1	I6C. DATE SIGN	IED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	6/17/25		(Signature o	t Contract	ing Officer)				

ATTACHMENTS:

See attached document: Questions Request Form 6172025_ae.

See attached document: Memory cabinet measurments.

See attached document: 105113 METAL LOCKERS.

See attached document: 105113 METAL LOCKERS.

See attached document: Contractor Safety and EMR.

See attached document: Price Breakdown blank.

See attached document: VAAR 852.219-75 Limitations on Subcontracting Cert of

Compliance.

See attached document: 36C26325B0007_1 6.17.2025a.